Centrifuges
Clinical
gabri
Pro Lab Logo
gabri
Text Box
2    GYROZEN Co., the ISO9001:2008 and ISO13485:2003 certified company

WWW.PROLABCORP.COM   ph: +1 305 600.0444
C99DC10104-15
Ordering Information - Main Equipment
416 406
Main equipment
Cat. No.
for 220V GZ-0416 GZ-0406
includes Angle Rotor (GRA-15-6A) & 6 of Sleeves (GLB-15A-FA)
for 110V GZ-0416-110 GZ-0406-110
includes Angle Rotor (GRA-15-6A) & 6 of Sleeves (GLB-15A-FA)
Max. RPM/RCF
Fixed angle 4,000/2,700 xg 4,000/2,075 xg
Swing-out 4,000/2,826 xg -